© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 18
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 6001 Switch
Cisco Nexus 6000 Series Switches Product Overview
In today’s data centers, virtualization deployments have become common place, and this trend is increasing
rapidly with the availability of 10 Gigabit Ethernet servers at attractive prices. The combination of increased
adoption of 10 Gigabit Ethernet servers and applications with higher bandwidth requirements is increasing the
need for dense 10 and 40 Gigabit Ethernet switching. Moreover, data center architecture is evolving as customers

Table 9 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 6001 platform. Note that you can order the Cisco Nexus
2200 Series Fabric Extenders either separately or along with the Cisco Nexus 6001 platform.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Chassis
N6K-C6001-64P Cisco Nexus 6001 1 RU Switch, Fixed 48P of 10G SFP+ and 4P QSFP; 2 PS, 3 Fans
Fan Modules
N6K-C6001-FAN-F= Cisco Nexus 6001 Fan Module, Front-to-Back (Port Side Exhaust) Airflow, spare
N6K-C6001-FAN-B= Cisco Nexus 6001 Fan Module, Back-to-Front (Port Side Intake)Airflow, spare
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 17 of 18
Part Number Description
Power Supplies
N55K-PAC-1100W= Cisco Nexus 6001 PSU module, 100-240VAC 1100W, Front-to-Back (Port Side Exhaust) Airflow, Spare
N55K-PAC-1100W-B= Cisco Nexus 6001 PSU module, 100-240VAC 1100W, Back-to-Front (Port Side Intake) Airflow, Spare
Software
N6KUK9-602N1.2 Nexus 6000 Base OS Software Rel 6.0(2)N1(2)
Cables and Optics
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP module, (multi-mode fiber, MMF at 100m)
QSFP-40G-CSR4 40GBASE Extended CSR4 QSFP module, (multi-mode fiber, MMF at 300m)
QSFP-4x10G-AC7M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 7-meter, active
QSFP-4x10G-AC10M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 10-meter, active
QSFP-H40G-CU1M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 1-meter, passive
QSFP-H40G-CU3M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 3-meter, passive
QSFP-H40G-CU5M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 5-meter, passive
QSFP-H40G-ACU7M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 7-meter, active
QSFP-H40G-ACU10M Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 10-meter, active
Power Cords
CAB-250V-10A-AR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Argentina (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-AU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A 3112 Plug, Australia (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-BR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Brazil(2.1 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-CN AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - PRC (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU (2.5 meter)
CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-IS AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Israel (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-IT Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEI 23-16/VII Plug, Italy (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-ID AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A, South Africa(2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-SW Power Cord, 250VAC 10A MP232 Plug, SWITZ (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America (2.5 meter)
CAB-AC-250V/13A North America, NEMA L6-20 250V/20A plug-IEC320/C13 receptacle (2.0 meter)
CAB-N5K6A-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America (2.5 meter)
CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors (0.7 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length (2 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-AC Power cord, C13 to C14 (recessed receptacle), 10A (3 meter)
Accessory Kit
N6K-C6001-ACC-KIT= Nexus 6001 Chassis Accessory Kit, spare
Warranty
The Cisco Nexus 6001 has a 1-year limited hardware warranty. The warranty includes hardware replacement with